
Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII

Friday 08.03.2019 SST English Science Math SST English

Saturday 09.03.2019 PL 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang

Monday 11.03.2019 PL Math SST English Math Science

Tuesday 12.03.2019 English Hindi English PL PL PL PL PL

Wednesday 13.03.2019 PL PL PL Hindi Math SST Science Math

Final Examination

Time Table

2018-19

Wednesday 13.03.2019 PL PL PL Hindi Math SST Science Math

Thursday 14.03.2019 EVS EVS Math PL PL PL PL PL

Friday 15.03.2019 PL PL PL Science English Science English 2nd Lang

Saturday 16.03.2019 PL PL PL PL PL

Monday 18.03.2019 Math Math Science SST 2nd Lang 2nd Lang 2nd Lang SST

Tuesday 19.03.2019 PL PL PL

Wednesday 20.03.2019 Hindi English Hindi

Please Note
*** Pre Primary will be having regular school on all working days - Monday to Friday (7:30 am to 11:30 am)
*** Grades I and II will have regular school till Monday 11th March 2019 (7:30 am to 2:00 pm)
*** PL means Preparatory Leave. The students will have leave on the days of PL

Holiday


